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Pre-Proposal Conference (Mandatory) 

Sign-In Sheet  
RFP 24- 500668 Public Safety Psychological & Behavioral Health Program (Multi-Year Contract) 

  Date:  April 4, 2024 Time: 11:30 AM   Location: via ZOOM: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/87316586702 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Jenifer G. Chapital Purchasing and Contracting (404) 371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Joydan Holley Purchasing and Contracting (404) 687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. Janet Anderson Fire and Rescue (470) 428-0929 jaanderson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Ruth Washington Choice Business Solutions, LLC (770) 778-6359 rwashington@choicebusinesssol.com 

5. Adrianne D. Ziyad Fire and Rescue (470) 217-5772 adziyad@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Faye Vinson WorkSource Dekalb (470) 542-7406 fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

7. Panya Dixon LSBE Contract Compliance Officer (404) 371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

8. Erica Roberts, Ed.D Purposed Life, LLC (615) 488-0806 info@apurposedlife.com 

9. Tamiko Hobbs, CEO Together Striving for Hope (404) 946-3281 togetherstrivingforhope@gmail.com 

10. Dominique Marcus Contemporary Healing Spaces (912) 430-7880 dmarcus@contemporaryhealingspaces.co
m 

11. 
Disheca Smith Transformational Living Coaching and 

Consulting Services, LLC 
(404) 850-0212 Info@tlccs.net 

12. Adam Banspach Beyond The Barr (404) 939-1322 adam@beyondthebarr.com 

13. Sierra Hillsman, LPC Legacy Speaks (770) 835-5103 sierra@legacyspks.com 

14. Vania De Leon Ramirez Fire and Rescue (678) 406-7756 vdramirez@dekalbcountytga.gov 
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15. Carla S Moore Moore To Life (404)791-9257 Drcarla@mooretolifecc.com 
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